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TUESDAY RESULTS
SOUTH DIVISION
BREAKFAST CLUB
KILL BILL 2
MADDEN ALL PROS
RED EYES

JERSEY BOYS

THE GROMMETS
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WINS LOSS
41 15
33 23
37 26
32 24
19 37
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S GAMES

3/8/05
WIN %
73.21%
58.93%
58.73%
57.14%
33.93%
20.63%

BEERES

Note: Last week’sresults reported that Kill Bill lost 2-5 to Madden All Pros. Thiswas an error it
should have been Kill Bill 5 over Madden All Pros 2. Theresult totals have been corrected.

Breakfast Club VS |Madden All Pros
Red Eyes VS |Jersey Boys 2
The Grommets 1 VS |Kill Bill 2 6

HONOR ROLL
Name Week [High Score| HiOn |Hi Out|Bulls Rogf‘sd of

) i 4/3,3/2,
IMike Farris 9 413413
Bob Phraner 9 3/2
Paddy Husted 6 3/3
Robert Herrmann 9 180 4/3
Bill Milton 9 115 3/2
Lee Milton 9 3/3

Bull Buster | eaders

Paddy Husted
Mike Farris

Robert Herrmann
Bob Phraner

4
34
27
18
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