Results Week 9



Visit our website at http://www.pacificdarts.com

TUESDAY RESULTS	,	WEEK	9		3/8/05
SOUTH DIVISION	WINS	LOSS	-PTS	GAMES	WIN %
1 BREAKFAST CLUB	41	15	0	56	73.21%
2 KILL BILL 2	33	23	0	56	58.93%
5 MADDEN ALL PROS	37	26	0	63	58.73%
6 RED EYES	32	24	0	56	57.14%
4 JERSEY BOYS	19	37	0	56	33.93%
3 THE GROMMETS	13	50	0	63	20.63%

Note: Last week's results reported that Kill Bill lost 2-5 to Madden All Pros. This was an error it should have been Kill Bill 5 over Madden All Pros 2. The result totals have been corrected.

Breakfast Club	3	VS	Madden All Pros	4
Red Eyes	5	VS	Jersey Boys	2
The Grommets	1	VS	Kill Bill 2	6

HONOR ROLL						
Name	Week	High Score	Hi On	Hi Out	Bulls	Round of 9's
Mike Farris	9				4/3,3/2, 4/3,4/3	
Bob Phraner	9				3/2	
Paddy Husted	6				3/3	
Robert Herrmann	9	180			4/3	
Bill Milton	9	115			3/2	
Lee Milton	9				3/3	

Bull Buster Leaders				
Paddy Husted	41			
Mike Farris	34			
Robert Herrmann	27			
Bob Phraner	18			

Mail results to this address:

6940 Bacarro St.

Long Beach, CA 90815-4805

Phone results to: 562-799-0851

Results Secretary– Doug Tice Dtice@pacificdarts.com